500
501
502
503
505
506

510
511
512

570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580

581 .

582
585
586
587
588
589
590

591
592
593
6390

Worthley, F., Reg. Mgr.
cribbs, G., RPC

Dolan, €., RAO
Wheeler, R., Capt. HS
Patin, ¢., Lt.

smith, R., Lt.

Delong, M., Dis.
Ingram, I., Dis.
Crunbie, L., Dis.

Marshall, G., NMFS
Strahle, J., NMFS
Sautter, R., NMFS
Clark, C., NMFS
Driscoll, D., NMFS
Houghaboom, G., NMFS
Gonzales, M., NMFS

Eckoff, E., NMFS
Jones, R., NMFS
Broadman, T., NMFS
Owren, D., NMFS
¥ . - +; NMFs

Jojelia, 5., USFWS

Palladini, M., USFWS
Talkin, B., USFWS
{(vacant)

Holt, M., USFWsS

(vacant)

Magene, 5., USFWS

Patrol Beat "Tuna"™
Patrol Boat "Marlin"
Patrol Boat "Yellowtail"
Patrcl Boat "Hammerhead"

18 pmars

-

~—

RADIO CALL NUMBERS — REGION 5

823 Athens, R.,

(Cessna 185-LEB)
826 Heitz, L., °

(Cessna Skymaster-LB)
832 Hangar

5100 Reese, R., Capt.

5110 Takayama,R., Lt.
5111 Rawlinson, D.
5112 Gillibrand, J.
5113 McDermott, A.
5114 (ferscayuty
5115 Lohmus, N.
5120 Matthews, b..bﬂ.
5121 Brown, D.
5)22 Acosta, E. |
5123 Walker, K. G
5125 Groes, F.
5126 Riske, S.
5130 Sterbinsky, E., Lt.
5131 (vacant)
5132 Hernandez, D.
5133 Fravel, C.
5134 Agquilar, B.
5135 Hemans, D.
5190 Suchil, J., Lt.
5191 (vacant)
5192 Ranos, E.
dkﬁd«.ﬁma\.r?...g
5200 Bewedd—W., Capt.
5210 Witiedrsy=fy,, Lt.
5211 (vacant)
5212 wWalton, K.
e o
Pecsh

5213 Riomidde, ~ LT
5314 Raton, A.
5215 McKay, P.
et yonar, b LE

5220 %.f
5221 Sugg, R.

5222 Maytorena, M.
5223 Kramer, L.
5224 Fallan, J.
5225, (vacant)

5226 omﬂ Q.

5231 mbt##ﬂOﬂlLW
5232 Smith, D.
5233 Black, P.
5234 ,pavis, D.
5235 _¥redan,G.

5290 Caywood, M., Lt

5291 -Nechaduy=—T,

7 g oA
5300 q&ﬂﬂﬂd&é Capt.
5310 Stegall, A., Lt.
5311 (vacant)
5312 #rooghbeec-g,
5313 Zamudio, A.
5314. (vacant)
5315 (vacant)
5316 Harris, L. .
5320 Colby, J., Lt.
5321 Worthington, J.
5322 Blake, D.
5323 Jackson,

5400
5410
5411
5412
5413
5414
5415
5416

5420
5421
5422
5423
5424
5425

5430
5431
5432
5433
5434
5435

5490
5491
54 o
5500
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5515

ﬁWCihh&
Shahetfexd,R., Capt.
Maehler, K., Lt.
Gromstand . \IE) Ralo
(vacant)}&epier, ¥
ucero, M. dritadbi—.J
Foley, N.

Nack, A.

TRrmer=R. vy, O
Brana, J., Lt.
(vacant)
Sassie,
McBride,
Messick,
{(vacant)
Ty v
Hesas—~—R., Lt.
Fitzsimmons, H.
Walder, B.

Yoder, V.

Eiripedestals, ¥. 3
(vacant)

CorsTindon

Shommele—T,

AT S

aiivas o T
Brown, K., Capt.

Wolter; M.; Lt."
Padgett, R.

Fox, D.
DelekeatrrrzW ,
Ortmann, J.
Lipp, T.

C.
D.
S.

-
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